
 

 

 
Wow – what a term! It’s been a busier than usual action-packed summer term at Beaucroft. 
Hopefully, you will have seen many highlights on our social media posts. Moving forward, this 
will be our predominant method of sharing our news – much more instant and dynamic. We 
will continue to round up these highlights in an end of term newsletter to share our news 
and celebrations across the Beaucroft community. Please see social media link information 
below.  

It's been a terrific season of sport with all classes 
enjoying the glorious sunshine in our outdoor pool, 

recently equipped with a new electric pool cover. The brilliant Beaucroft football team 
won a competition organised by AFC Bournemouth thumping Portfield 8.0. The girls 
football team were also in action – a match that will live long in the memory, 8 goals apiece 
against St Walburgas. 

It's been a very creative term with Laura Byford leading on 2 very exciting community 
projects. Beaucroft college students designed and created a mural at the Allendale 
underpass – do check it out. The opening celebration involved the town mayor and cake! 

The last 3 weeks has seen a Beaucroft art showcase at 
the Bournemouth University gallery – public response was amazing! 

We have enjoyed 2 amazing Leaver’s ceremonies and one epic prom. Year 11s and 14s have 
all been wonderful – thank you for the memories! 

Also, it’s been our highest number of students participating 
in residentials – thank you to all the staff who facilitated 
these priceless, positive experiences. 

Thank you for your continued support and thank you to those who recently completed the 
parent questionnaire – 98% stated that you would recommend Beaucroft to another parent. 

Have a safe and wonderful summer and we look forward to welcoming back the children and 
young people on September 4th. 

 Diane & Joe 
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Beaucroft Foundation School 
 

VISION: Every student to engage, enjoy and achieve. Developing self-esteem 
and resilience in preparation for adulthood.  Engage, Enjoy, Achieve! 

Our aims and values for our Beaucroft Community are to THRIVE: 

Thoughtful, Happy & safe, Resilient, Valued and Empowered. 

MISSION: Our vision is achieved by providing an inclusive, vibrant and 
supportive community based educational provision.  

Parent Support — We are here to help! 
New parents – Parent Support leads Mandy and Catherine will be in the Haven with tea and coffee to sup-
port parents on the first day back (Thursday 4th September) in The Haven – 9.00am – 10.00am  

 
Mandy m.guy@beaucroft.dorset.sch.uk              Catherine c.ephgrave@beaucroft.dorset.sch.uk 

Fundraising Updates: 
Our Summer fayre was blessed with sunshine and the sweet sounds of the Vivamente 
Voices choir who presented Beaucroft with a cheque for £2000, a result of a year’s 
fundraising. Beaucroft has also received significant donations from the Louis Ross 
Foundation and the John Thornton Young Achiever Foundation – thank you so much for 
your generosity. These invaluable funds facilitate 
experiences and resources that further enrich our 
community. 

 

Thank you to Friends of Beaucroft for your continued support and organising another 
successful fundraiser - £1800. It was a particular joy to see so many former Beau-
crofters at the fayre! 

Facebook: Beaucroft Foundation School - https://www.facebook.com/BeaucroftSchool/  

Beaucroft College - https://www.facebook.com/BeaucroftCollege/  

Instagram: beaucr0ft https://www.instagram.com/  



 

 

Diary Dates 

 

Date Event 

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 INSET Day (school closed to students) 

Thursday 4th September 2025 Students return 

Tues 23rd September 2025, 3.30 – 
6.30 

Parents’ Open Afternoon / Evening (meet the team) 

Mon 29th September 2025, 5.00pm Friends of Beaucroft AGM 

Wed 1st October 2025 9.30 – 10.15 Harvest Assembly (no parents due to size of hall) 

Thursday 16th October 5.00pm Friends Bingo 

Mon 27th Oct – Fri 31st October 2025 Autumn Half-term 

Thursday 13th Nov 2025 Autumn Term Parents’ Consultation Evening 

Fri 21st November 2025 10am – 12pm Post 16 Christmas Fayre 

Sat 6th Dec 2025 10am – 12pm TBC Friends Christmas Fayre 

Mon 8th Dec 2025, 10.30 – 11.30 Senior Christmas Coffee Morning 

Tues 9th Dec 2025, 10.30 – 11.30 Junior Christmas Coffee Morning 

Wed 10th Dec 2025, 10.30 – 11.30 Middle Christmas Coffee Morning 

Thurs 11th Dec 2025, 10.30 – 11.30 Early Years Christmas Coffee Morning 

Mon 22nd Dec 2025 – Fri 2nd Jan 2026 Christmas Holidays 

Monday 5th Jan 2026 Students & Staff return 

Monday 16th Feb – Fri 20th Feb 2026 Spring Half-Term 

Wednesday 11th March 2026 Spring Term Parents’ Consultation Evening 

Thursday 23rd April 2026 Junior Department Enterprise Afternoon 

Friday 27th March 2026 INSET Day (school closed to students) 

Mon 30th March – Fri 10th April 2026 Easter Holidays 

Wednesday 22nd April 2026 Photographer on School site 

Tuesday 28th April 2026 Photographer on College site 

Monday 4th May 2026 May Day Bank Holiday 

Mon 18th May – Friday 22nd May 2026 Senior Residential 

Mon 25th May – Fri 29th May 2026 Summer Half-Term 

Summer Term TBC Post-16 residential 
Mon 7th June – Fri 12th June 2026 Middle School Residential 
Tuesday 16th June 2026 New to college Parents’ Open Evening 

Friday 19th June 2026 End of year reports home 

Tues 23rd June 2026 4.30pm-6pm Sum Term Parents’ Consultation Evening Share new classes 
for students 

Thursday 25th June 2026 Junior Sports Afternoon 

Friday 26th June 2026, 10.30am Yr 14 Leavers’ Day/Assembly   Last Day for Yr14 
students 

Wednesday 1st July 2026 Senior Sports Day (1.30pm – 2.30pm for parents) 
Thursday 2nd July 2026 Middle Sports Day (Time for parents TBC) 

Friday 3rd July 2026 5.00 – 7.30pm Friends of Beaucroft BBQ 

Tuesday 7th July 2026, 9.30 – 11.00 Transition Morning 

Thurs 9th July 2025 1.30 – 2.30 Early Years Fun Afternoon 

Thurs 16th July 2026 10am Yr 11 Leavers’ Assembly 

Friday 17th July 2026 Last day of Summer Term 



 

 

Schools out for Summer 
 

Activities and opportunities 



 

 



 

 

We are taking part! Please come along to support the 
event and raise funds for Beaucroft & Dorset and 

Somerset Air Ambulance 


